CLEVELAND, OH
) FOUNDED @

12:00-6:00
8:00 pm

10:00-6:00

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

10:00-6:00

11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

10:00-3:00
11:00-2:00

3:00 pm

Garfield-Perry Stamp Club

Founded 1890

March 15 - 17, 2024
World Series of Philately

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

All events at Best Western Plus, Strongsville, Ohio

Thursday, March 14, 2024

Society and dealer setup
Hospitality Rooms

Friday, March 15, 2024

Show Open
United Nations First Day of Issue Ceremony “Flag Series”
“Thoughts on Numbering Varieties” by Ray Beer & Ken Nilsestuen
Washington & Franklin Flat Plate Coils 1908-1915 by Greg Shoults
Intro to the Offset-Lithographed Washington-Franklin Heads

by Andrew Kelly
Show Closes
Wine & Cheese Reception
Hospitality Room Opens

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Show Open

USPS First Day Ceremony “Garden Delight Hummingbirds”
Judges & Exhibitors Luncheon

Ukrainian Philatelic & Numismatics Society

TBA

AAPE Forum

Judges Feedback Forum

Show Closes

Cash Bar

Awards Banquet (Tickets at Registration Desk $60)
Hospitality Room Opens

Sunday March 17, 2024

Show Open
“Philatelic Antique Road Show”

Free evaluation of your stamp treasures
Show Closes

134" ANNUAL MARCH PARTY AND EXHIBITION

Grand Ballroom
Juniper Room

Grand Ballroom
Juniper Room
Juniper Room
Juniper Room
Juniper Room

Grand Ballroom
Simmering Pot
Juniper Room

Grand Ballroom
Juniper Room
Simmering Pot
Juniper Room

Juniper Room
Juniper Room
Grand Ballroom
Simmering Pot
Simmering Pot
Juniper Room

Grand Ballroom

Registration Table Lobby

Grand Ballroom

Beginners Stamp Collectors Room located in the Board Room

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR: MARCH 14-16, 2025



