Garfield-Perry Stamp Club Founded 1890



134th ANNUAL MARCH PARTY AND EXHIBITION

March 15 – 17, 2024

World Series of Philately

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

All events at Best Western Plus, Strongsville, Ohio

Thursday, March 14, 2024

12:00-6:00	Society and dealer setup	Grand Ballroom
8:00 pm	Hospitality Rooms	Juniper Room
Friday, March 15, 2024		
10:00-6:00	Show Open	Grand Ballroom
12:00 pm	United Nations First Day of Issue Ceremony "Flag Series"	Juniper Room
1:00 pm	"Thoughts on Numbering Varieties" by Ray Beer & Ken Nilsestuen	Juniper Room
2:00 pm	Washington & Franklin Flat Plate Coils 1908-1915 by Greg Shoults	Juniper Room
3:00 pm	Intro to the Offset-Lithographed Washington-Franklin Heads by Andrew Kelly	Juniper Room
6:00 pm	Show Closes	Grand Ballroom
6:00 pm	Wine & Cheese Reception	Simmering Pot
8:00 pm	Hospitality Room Opens	Juniper Room
Cathurday Marsh 45, 2024		
Saturday, March 16, 2024		
10:00–6:00	Show Open	Grand Ballroom
11:00 am	USPS First Day Ceremony "Garden Delight Hummingbirds"	Juniper Room
12:00 pm	Judges & Exhibitors Luncheon	Simmering Pot
1:00 pm	Ukrainian Philatelic & Numismatics Society	Juniper Room
2:00 pm	TBA	
3:00 pm	AAPE Forum	Juniper Room
4:00 pm	Judges Feedback Forum	Juniper Room
6:00 pm	Show Closes	Grand Ballroom
6:30 pm	Cash Bar	Simmering Pot
7:00 pm	Awards Banquet (Tickets at Registration Desk \$60)	Simmering Pot
8:00 pm	Hospitality Room Opens	Juniper Room
Sunday March 17, 2024		
10:00-3:00	Show Open	Grand Ballroom
11:00-2:00	"Philatelic Antique Road Show"	Registration Table Lobby
Free evaluation of your stamp treasures		
3:00 pm	Show Closes	Grand Ballroom

Beginners Stamp Collectors Room located in the Board Room

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR: MARCH 14–16, 2025